Response Times MTD and YTD

Over
Priority MTD  /Under vs
LstYr
1 12.96 0.85
2 104.19 -17.49
3 23231 -713846
4 265.06 -734.09

Over
Yo
Yr
A 1130 -0715
VW 86.28 -2349
VW 21423 -396.57
W 24229 -403.28

Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD

Priority MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
1 2651 228% M 32342 -2.33%
2 17241  -4.92% g 218733 -645%
3 7435 -2287% ¢ 100268 -13.63%
4 2054 -41.39% W 43111 -31.23%

Total All 30281 -74.47% W 394454 -11.50%

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

CITY WIDE
12 Week Violent Crime Wk 2 most current, last week not included
182 199 206 188 190 198 Crime Against
177 176 184 v\1§6/‘\@ PERSON
PROPERTY
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 SOCIETY
Total

12 Week Non-Violent Crime WKk 2 most current, last week not included
746 757 789 776 833 768 782

727 756 765 679

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week All Crime Trend Wk 2 most current, last week not included

928 934 989 962 1021 959 980

204 961 932 825

()]
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N
w
N

12 11 10 9 8 7

CRIME TYPE
Violent
Non-Violent

TOTAL

MTD
1643
3189
835
5667

MTD
553

2315
2868

Dallas Police Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

% Chg
-6.75%
-34.83%
2.08%
-24.17%

% Chg
-5.79%

v
v
A
v

v

-39.82% v
-35.32% v

YTD
22024
48698
11420
82142

NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

YTD
7520
36594
44114

NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

% Chg
-3.59%
-14.82%
281% M
-9.85%

% Chg
-9.40%
-16.05%
-14.98%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD

Crime Category MTD
ASSAULT
OFFENSES 247
HOMICIDE 6
OFFENSES
ROBBERY 78
SEX 5
OFFENSES
Total 333

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit

% Chg YTD % Chg
-886% W 3384 -1321%
-60.00% Y 135  -24.58%
-1236% W 1039  -10.97%
100.00% M 28  40.00%
11.44% W 4586  -12.90%

...... All data is refreshed daily

Arrest Summary MTD and YTD

Arrest

Crime Against MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
v PERSON 418 -3.02% g 5705 051% M

PROPERTY 208 722% M\ 2682 6.09% M
v SOCIETY 545 16.20% M 6478 0.82% M
v Other Misc 874  -572% g 11800 589% M
A Total Arrests 2045  1.719% M\ 26665 346% M
v

Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM

Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD

Crime Category
ASSAULT
OFFENSES

HOMICIDE
OFFENSES

HUMAN
TRAFFICKING

KIDNAPPING/
ABDUCTION

SEX OFFENSES
Total

MTD

804

2

0

5

12
823

% Chg

552% Y
-3333% Y
-100.00% §

>100%
-55.56% W

-7.01% @

YTD

10609

22

96

227
10956

% Chg

-1.42%
-21.43%
-33.33%

17.07%

-31.42%
-2.23%

44 )P 4 <4 <



Response Times MTD and YTD

Over
Priority MTD  /Under vs
LstYr
1 9.39 -0.35
2 58.29 16.87
3 168.57 0.39
4 229.26 -37.53

v
A
A

v

YTD

7.75
43.40
139.98
187.99

Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD

Priority MTD % Chg
1 345  849%
2 2796  2.16%
3 1291  -21.18%
4 397 -42.80%
Total All 4829 -70.36%

44q»)

YTD
4392

33231
16364
5378

59365

Over
/Under
vs Lst
yYr

-0.71
043
-58.55
-148.26

% Chg
2.19%

-2.73%
-9.91%
-36.25%

-8.76%

Dallas Police

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

A

CENTRAL
12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
21 21 24 24
9 28 28
19 21
14 15

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
147 147

145 143
111 133 174
139 130

109 129

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included

171 169 171
132 137 2 189
157 158 151

130
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12 11 10 9 8 7

Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

Crime Against MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
PERSON 239 4.02% W 2928  698% M
PROPERTY 588  -40.85% W 8656 -18.39%
SOCIETY 170  25.00% M 1955  17.56% M
Total 997  -27.70% W 13539  -9.78%

NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

CRIME TYPE MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
Non-Violent 430  -4737% N 6866 -20.31%
Violent 74 34.55% M 853 9.36% M
TOTAL 504 4220% N 7719 -17.85%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD

Crime Category MTD
ASSAULT 37
OFFENSES
HOMICIDE 0
OFFENSES
ROBBERY 6
SEX OFFENSES 0
Total 43

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit...

% Chg
60.87% M\
NC
4545% W
NC
2647% M

YTD

297

14

117
3
431

All data is refreshed daily

% Chg

-2.94%

0.00%

11.43%
0.00%
0.70%

Arrest Summary MTD and YTD

Crim’:‘t&‘;ﬂinst MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
v PERSON 57 364% M 791 747% M
PROPERTY 30 7.14% M 383  580% M
SOCIETY 136 37.37% M\ 1250 12.92% M
- Other Misc 196 27.74% M\ 2252 17.11% M
N ALORE?‘,I:I'S A9 2276% A ae16  1328% M

Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM

Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD

Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
ASSAULT OFFENSES 76 -1648% W 1076 7.39% M
HOMICIDE OFFENSES 0 NC 4 >100% M
HUMAN TRAFFICKING 0 NC 1 NC
NS o e s
SEX OFFENSES 0 -100.00% G 8 -46.67% Y
Total 76 -17.39% W 1097 682% M



Dallas Police Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

Response Times MTD and YTD

Over
Over

Priority MTD  /Under vs yrp  Under
vs Lst

LstYr v

T

1 12.88 -0.19 V¥ 1058 -0.43

2 166.60 -47.76 W 12880 -2853
3 303.83 -267.89 VW 27964 1.205.57
4 269.36 -201.45 W  286.02 -977.56

Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

NORTHEAST

12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included

37 > P a 26
3 0 3

23 22 21

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
130 122

';ML'_W\H—-
142
135 139 128

110 119

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

Crime Against
PERSON
PROPERTY
SOCIETY
Total

MTD
257
493
108
858

% Chg YTD
265% W 3524
44.10% W 8548
2857% M 1356
-30.24% W 13428

NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

% Chg

-1.89%

-17.62%

-7.63%

-13.01%

NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

Priority MTD % Chg YTD % Chg CRIME TYPE MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
o 12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included B
1 426  -533% W 5396  -364% 162 153 146 168 169 164 148 Non-Violent 364  -4822% N 6485 -19.73%
2 2673 -1358% W 36106 -70.64% 172 180 < Violent 80  -1667% N 1182  -7.00%
138
3 175 -24.87% W 16115 -9.63% TOTAL 444 4443% N 7667 -18.00%
4 363  -51.60% W 5988 -35.45%
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Total All 4637 -2083% W 63605 -13.071%
Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD Arrest Summary MTD and YTD Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD
Arest MTD % Ch YID  %cCh :
Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg Crime Against o Lhg o Lhg Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
63 8.62%
OEPENSES 30 -2683% W 480 -1623% PERSON ¢ A 858 325% OPPENSES 141 1280% M 1839  606% A
HOMICIDE PROPERTY 31 6.90% M\ 405  829% M HOMICIDE
OFFENSES 0 -70000% § 14 667% W SOCIETY 80 7391% A 793 559% OFFENSES 0 Ne 3 oo
ROBBERY 9 -3077% W 162 -1606% W Other Misc 106 -17.19% N 1412 -8.37% e 1 0.00% 26 4444% A
SEXOFFENSES 0 -70000% W 4 0.00% ALORTEPS"‘TS 280 728% A 3468 -0.83% SEX OFFENSES 2 0.00% 44 233% M
Total _ 9 _ 9
39 31.56% & 660 1592% & Total 144 12.50% M 1912 6.34% M

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit......

All data is refreshed daily

Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM



Dallas Police Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

Response Times MTD and YTD SOUTHEAST - .
NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

Over 12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
Over /Under 40 37 i i
Priority =~ MTD  /Under vs YD 34 _% 35 34 33 33 Crime Against MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
LstYr >— < O
yr PERSON 288 249% M 3805 -9.83%
1 1762 242 M 1477 145 M H 24 29
' ' ' ' PROPERTY 351  4051% W 5441  -1697%
2 156.26  -68.30 W 14280 -53.28 12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 SOCIETY 137 1048% A 2148 4733% A
3 244.73  -36289 W 24484 -827.52 12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included Total 776 2201% €W 11394 -6.84%
4 299.87 -30896 W 28526 -784.82 73 81 74 74
89
Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS 79 79 g

63 66 59

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

Priority MTD % Chg YTD % Chg CRIME TYPE MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
1 484 661% M 5556 -1.63% 12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included Non-Violent 212 -50.58% N 3647  -20.82%
. 116 104 107 '
2 2262 -1297% W 29612 -13.53% B 129 121 120 Violent 129 1.57% M\ 1552  -17.01%
3 879 -2557% W 11590 -17.66% 143 100 191 92 TOTAL 341 -3867% W 5199 -19.72%
4 404 -5031% W 5960 -34.86%

12 11 10 9 8 7

()]
(8]
N
w
N

Total All 4029 -20.177% W 52718 -16.48%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD Arrest Summary MTD and YTD Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD
MTD

Arrest Crime Category % Chg YTD % Chg
. 0, 0,
Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg Crime Against M1D % Chg YTD % Chg ASSAULT OFFENSES 157 oson A 142 10015 W
77 14.93%
OEPENSES s6 -345% W 805 -2077% Y PERSON ¢ A 993 227% A HOMICIDE OFFENSES 5  70000% A 3 -57.14% W
PROPERTY 40  3333% M 406 24.16% M
HOMICIDE 3 a000% W% -2174% W KIDNAPPING/ 2 Ne 19 5833% M
OFFENSES ' ' SOCIETY 84  3548% M 1021 4220% M ABDUCTION
SEX OFFENSES 80.00% 20679
ROBBERY 28 2727% M 211 -1097% W Other Misc 108 588% M\ 1636 1881% M ! go.00% ¥ %8 2267% &
Total 0 0
SEX OFFENSES 1 NC 6 100.00% M TOTAL 09 1839% 4 v A ota 162 9.46% M 1922 -1023% W
ARRESTS 4056  19.54%
Total 88 353% M 1058 -1874% W

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit......All data is refreshed daily Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM



Response Times MTD and YTD

Over
Priority MTD  /Under vs
LstYr
1 13.40 1.40
2 93.14 3.99
3 226.83 -745.63

4 269.36 -90.85

Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD

Priority MTD % Chg

1 391 -322%
2 2646  -4.96%
3 1053  -24.52%
4 527 -31.29%
Total All 4617 -13.70%

A
A
v

v

4 € (¢

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

Over

o e
Yr

12.04 -0.54

7411 -21.24

229.08 -771.00
23153 -272.98

YTD % Chg
4893  0.51% M

33129  -526%
15143 -70.67%
7685 -23.97%

60850 -9.02%

SOUTHWEST
12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
30 32 A4 28 A
28
26 26 h4 21

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included

113 ey 110 112
129 121 122 134

111 100 106

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
41 157 154 152 146

1
*—./._0/1?9\._4\./._-.\.
153 148

139 128 127

()]
(8]
N
w
N

12 11 10 9 8 7

Crime Against
PERSON
PROPERTY
SOCIETY
Total

CRIME TYPE
Non-Violent
Violent

TOTAL

MTD
263
494
125
882

364
79
443

NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

% Chg YTD
-1320% W 3469
-3023% W 7814

10.62% M 1706
-21.53% W 12989

NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

MTD

% Chg YTD
-33.58% @ 5831
-15.05% 1196
-30.89% g 7027

% Chg
-6.12%
-5.03%
-7.08%
-5.60%

% Chg
-5.00%
-1.40%
-4.41%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD Arrest Summary MTD and YTD

Crime Category MTD
ASSAULT

OFFENSES 44
HOMICIDE 0

OFFENSES

ROBBERY 10
SEX OFFENSES ’

Total 55

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit...

% Chg YTD % Chg

-833% W 597  0.00%

-100.00% v 18 -28.00%

-28.57% Y 175 -9.33%

NC

2 NC

-12.70% W 792 -2.82%

All data is refreshed daily

Crim:t&zs;inst MTD % Chg YTD % Chg

PERSON 63 -711.27% N 867 -2.03%
PROPERTY 24 4.35% M 396  4.49% M

v SOCIETY 63 500% M 884  -232%

v Other Misc 118  -709% N 1532 -10.67%

ALOR'II;PS\I__I_ . 268  -4.63% V3679 -528%

v

Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM

Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD

Crime Category
ASSAULT
OFFENSES

HOMICIDE
OFFENSES

HUMAN
TRAFFICKING

KIDNAPPING/
ABDUCTION

SEX OFFENSES
Total

MTD

140

144

% Chg YTD

-17.16% Y 1785

NC 3
NC 0
NC 16

-20.00% G 43
-17.24% W 1847

% Chg

-6.25%
-57.14%
-100.00%

-5.88%

-29.51%

44 4 € <€ <

-7.19%



Dallas Police Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

Response Times MTD and YTD NORTHWEST - .
NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included

Over
Over 27 . .
Priority ~MTD  /Under vs yTp  Under 2 23 20 22 » 22 Crime Against ~ MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
LstYr ‘/—\A o o
yr b + 1 20 PERSON 165  -1582% W 2525  -4.68%
) . A ) -0. 17
1 9.81 17 914 0.31 PROPERTY 535  -71955% W 7653 -10.59%
2 60.66 13.20 54.60 8.03 [ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 SOCIETY 107  -71301% W 1896  -5971%
3 245.89 15.37 A 20554 -243.96 12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included Total 807 -17.99% W 12074 -8.69%
4 31311 71787 M 23590 -387.23 143 144 125 199 o8 193
Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS
129 133 122 112 120

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

Priority MTD % Chg YTD % Chg CRIME TYPE MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included -
1 328 -71.35% W 4110 -7.08% 165 162 47 159 Non-Violent 411 -2066% N 5934 -10.28%
2 2453  320% M 30681 -3.17% ¥ 186 175 Violent 61 3.17% W 912 -9.61%
148 142
3 1239 -2042% 9 16853 -14.95% 132 139 TOTAL 472 -1876% N 6846  -10.19%
4 382 -3580% W 5369 -34.96%
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Total All 4402 -70.714% W 57013 -711.17%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD Arrest Summary MTD and YTD Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD

Arrest
Crime Category  MTD % Chg YTD % Chg Crime Against MTD % Chg YTD % Chg Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg

ASSAULT PERSON 40  -2308% g 647 0.94% M ASSAULT
OFFENSES 15  4444% Y 312 -983% VY . OFFENSES 56 -3086% YW 1036 -048% Y
HOMICIDE PROPERTY 37 32.14% M\ 466 591% M HOMICIDE
OFFENSES 1 -50.00% Y 12 -53.85% Y SOCIETY 79 482% N 1212 -16.12% OFFENSES 0 NC 1 0.00%
ROBBERY 14 16.67% M 153 -10.53% : - 9 HUMAN ) )
oo e % e Other Misc 133 -3317% N 2354 26.76% M TRAFFICKING 0 100.00% § 0 100.00% §
EX OFFENSE 0 NC 7 75.00% M ATRORTEgLTs 289 -20.17% V679 675% A KIDNAPPING/ 0 NC 12 2500%
Total 30 -2683% W 484  -11.52% W ABDUCTION

SEX OFFENSES 0 -100.00% W 25 21.88% W

Total 56 -34.88% W 1074  -165% W

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit......All data is refreshed daily Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM



Dallas Police Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

Response Times MTD and YTD NORTH CENTRAL

12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

Over Over

. /Under /Under 15 15 16 16 - f
Priority MTD Vs Lst YTD Vs Lst 19 11 11 Crime Against MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
r e 13 PERSON 161 -8.00% 240  458% M

v

11 11 10
1 11.39 1.60 A 1039 084 M PROPERTY 349 2993% W 5460  -22.90%
2 85.98 9.88 M 62.82 9.01 M 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 SOCIETY 47 408% W 520 6.98%
3 18157 5974 @ 17289 -2717 12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included Total 557 3081% W 8220 -15.98%
4 233.00 -9390 W 24156 -2239 90 88 87 97

106 102 101

Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS 96 85
77 77

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

Priority MTD % Chg YTD % Chg CRIME TYPE MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
1 272 924% A 2099  -1.48% 12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included Non-Violent 284 40.08% N 4279 22 89%
. (4 . = - - . (
2 1897  -590% W 24141 -4.68% 103 =103 "2 118 7% 104 108 171 Violent 27 -3721% N 572 -451%
88
3 905 -7862% W 12083 -15.67% TOTAL 311 -39.85% N 4851  -21.03%
4 503 -3221% W 7043 -24.21%
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Total Al 3577 -713.16% W 46266 -11.01%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD Arrest Summary MTD and YTD Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD

Arrest
Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg Crime Against MTD % Chg YTD % Chg Crime Category MTD % Chg YTD % Chg
42 -14.29%
OoPENSES 12 3333% M 234  685% A PERSON © W 58 819% A OPENSES o5 -206% W 1170  174% A
HOMICIDE PROPERTY n -31.25% ~ 185 -11.06% HOMICIDE
- 9 - 0,
OFFENSES 0 -70000% § 3 -80.00% Y SOCIETY 30 0.00% 365 18.34% OFFENSES 0 100.00% Y 1 66.67% Y
ROBBERY v -8000% W 80  -588% W Other Misc 69  781% M 844  -4.74% ?gzﬂlﬁl‘cmm 0 NC 1 NC
SEX OFFENSES 0 NC 1 0.00% B
’ RALST 54 AP g 1962 503% KIDNAPPING/ 1 0.00% 12 >100% M
Total 13 -1333% W 318  -063% W ARRESTS ABDUCTION '
SEX OFFENSES 0 -10000% W 21 40.00% W
Total 96 -857% W 1205  1.01% M

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit......All data is refreshed daily Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM



Response Times MTD and YTD

13.50

260.93

Priority
1
2 111.97
3
4 251.63

MTD

Dallas Police Department Call, Crime, and Arrest Dashboard

Over
/Under vs
LstYr

-0.86
-26.24
-138.17
-142.96

v
v
v

v

YTD

12.78
92.59
238.64
223.88

Over / Under compared to Last Year NOT GOALS

Dispatched Calls for Service MTD and YTD

Priority
1

2
3
4

Total All

% Chg
16.71%
-0.55%

-25.08%
-44.33%
-11.72%

4>

YTD
4996

31833
12120
5688

54637

Over
/Under
vs Lst
yYr

-1.17
-41.76
-194.63
-261.05

% Chg
-4.53%

-3.61%
-18.83%
-30.41%

-10.96%

Reports as of: Thursday, October 24, 2024

SOUTH CENTRAL

12 Week Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included

40 40
30 35 32 A
30 29 30

21 20
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week Non-Violent Crime with Wk 2 most current, last week not included

77
T -] o) 94 94 ¥

70 74 8 68

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

12 Week All Crime Trend with Wk 2 most current, last week not included
109 114 114 114

125 123 126 117 122

100 88

()]
(8]
N
w
N

12 11 10 9 8 7

PERSON
PROPERTY
SOCIETY

Total

Non-Violent
Violent

TOTAL

Crime Against

MTD % Chg
270  -816%
379 -19.87%
141 -2540%

790 -17.36%

MTD % Chg

250 -30.17%
103 -6.36% g
353 24.57% g

v
v
v
v

YTD

3533
5126
1839

10498

YTD
3552
1253
4805

NIBRS Administrative Report MTD and YTD

% Chg
-7.27%
-11.07%
-12.80%
-10.74%

NIBRS Compstat Daily Report MTD and YTD

CRIME TYPE

% Chg

-11.02%
-19.58%
-13.42%

Gun Crime- Offenses Involving Guns MTD and YTD

Crime Category MTD
ASSAULT 53
OFFENSES
HOMICIDE >
OFFENSES
ROBBERY 10
SEX OFFENSES 0
Total 65

Prepared by Crime Analysis Unit

% Chg

-18.46%

-50.00%

-16.67%
NC

4 4 <

-19.75% W

YTD

661

38

141

845

All data is refreshed daily

Arrest Summary MTD and YTD

Arrest o 0
% Chg Crime Against MTD % Chg YTb  %Chg

70 4.11% -
2150% PERSON ° W 907 8.94%
PROPERTY 28 -1765% N 370 -1.86%

0,
0.00% SOCIETY 70 -17.65% A 4 931 -8.90%
-2295% W Other Misc 134 229% M 1679 -238%
0.00% TOTAL 302 -6.50% o
ARRESTS V3887  -554%
2088% W

Run date/Time; 10/25/2024 8:35:19 AM

Family Violence Offense MTD and YTD

Crime Category
ASSAULT
OFFENSES

HOMICIDE
OFFENSES

KIDNAPPING/
ABDUCTION

SEX OFFENSES
Total

MTD % Chg

139 479% Y

0 -10000% Y

1 NC

5 0.00%

145 -4.61% €W

YTD

1861

3

28
1899

% Chg
-1.22%
16.67%

-40.00%

-60.00%
-3.36%
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